2300379
2300381
2300382
2300384
2300385
2300386
2300387
2300388
2300389
2300390
2300391
2300392
2300393
2300394
2300395
2300396
2300397
2300398
2300399
2300400
2300401
2300402
2300403
2300404
2300405
2300406
2300407
2300408
2300409
2300410
2300411
2300412
2300413
2300414
2300415
2300416
2300417
2300418
2300419
2300420
2300421
2300422
2300423
2300424
2300425
2300426
2300427
2300428
2300429
2300430
2300431
2300432
2300438
2300439

Dodavatel

33 M.A.D.D.
20 BIDFOOD
9 CIMBALAK
33 M.A.D.D.
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Fruit
mrazené potraviny
s.r.o

Fruit

18 Prva cateringova s.r.o. pot

9 CIMBAT.AK

S.r.o

18 Prva cateringova s.r.o. pot

9 CIMBALAK
27 INMEDIA
9 CIMBATAK
49 SHOW DS
20 BIDFOOD
34 JGD.s.r.
9 CIMBATAK
9 CIMBALAK
20 BIDFOOD
27 INMEDIA
9 CIMBATAK
9 CIMBALAK
20 BIDFOOD
33 M.A.D.D.
33 M.A.D.D.
33 M.A.D.D.
33 M.A.D.D.
9 CIMBALAK
33 M.A.D.D.
9 CIMBALAK

s.r.o
S. r. o. potraviny
s.r.o

s.r.o Myslavska pas
mrazené potraviny
o. mlieko

s.r.o

s.r.o

mrazené potraviny
sS. r. o. potraviny
s.r.o

s.r.o

mrazené potraviny
Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

s.r.o

Fruit

S.r.o

18 Prva cateringova s.r.o. pot

18 Prva cateringovd s.r.o. pot

18 Prva cateringova s.r.o. pot

33 M.A.D.D.
27 INMEDIA
33 M.A.D.D.
9 CIMBALAK
33 M.A.D.D.
33 M.A.D.D.
33 M.A.D.D.
20 BIDFOOD
33 M.A.D.D.
20 BIDFOOD
9 CIMBALAK
27 INMEDIA
33 M.A.D.D.
9 CIMBALAK
33 M.A.D.D.

Fruit
sS. r. o. potraviny
Fruit
s.r.o
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
mrazené potraviny
Fruit
mrazené potraviny
s.r.o
S. r. o. potraviny
Fruit
s.r.o

Fruit

18 Prva cateringova s.r.o. pot

18 Prva cateringova s.r.o. pot

18 Prva cateringova s.r.o. pot

20 BIDFOOD
20 BIDFOOD
9 CIMBALAK
33 M.A.D.D.

mrazené potraviny
mrazené potraviny
s.r.o

Fruit

13 MILAS vajicdka

40 B.F.R.,

s.r.o. chlieb - peé
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2023

.2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

.2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

.2023

2023
2023
2023

.2023

2023

.2023

2023
2023

.2023
.2023

2023
2023
2023

.2023
«2023

2023
2023

.2023
.2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

2023

DD SP Var.symbol

2316411
123267353
2349616
2316501
20232095
2349771
20232089
2350001
530334021
2350187
2023727
123275762
7112023
2350551
2350893
123277816
530334906
2350393
2350729
123281347
2316594
2316631
2316666
2316757
2351458
2316857
2351674
20232209
20232207
20232200
2316950
530335824
2316951
2351865
2316954
2323200
2316983
123286337
2316990
123287805
2352213
530336502
2317024
2352666
2323288
20232250
20232251
20232256
123290379
123290691
2352776
2317114
20230119
2311338
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Celk.cena

122,23
715,00
407,10
400,12
227,30
289,09
404,93
616,32
313,80

62,81
246,42

1154,31
232,19
373,49
418,08
349,36
332,83
591,68

44,35
233,94
492,89
224,89
905,50
244,03
294,42
199,31

0,00
102,19
143,82
212,51
852,32
308,88
509,47
177,94
188,11

0,00
756,16
247,26

44,40
309,53

1227,78
189,87
558,37
120,00

77,92

Cen.odch.
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Kniha prijatych faktur a dokladov za obdobie: 01.11.23-30.11.23

C.dokl. Dodavatel Datum Splatnost DD SP Var.symbol Celk.cena Cen.odch.
2300448 34 JGD.s.r.o. mlieko 30.11.2023 14.12.2023 s D 16112023 803,62 0,00

Celkom 20942,78 0,00



